
 
 

March 2026 – September 2026 

*All sessions start at 09.30am and finish at 16.30pm 

Group Date Session 

All Groups Thurs 26th March Introduction to the Prescribing Course 

Signed Educational Agreement, Plagiarism Statement, Final Scope of Practice, DPP information & LNA 
Summative Deadline: Tuesday 7th April 

Personal Development Plan-start of course 
Formative deadline Tuesday 7th April 

Norwich Wed 29th April 

Study Day 2: Patient Assessment and Clinical Examination Skills 

and Consultation skills  

(Face to Face in UEA, TBC)  

Harlow Thurs 30th April 

Study Day 2: Patient Assessment and Clinical Examination Skills 

and Consultation skills 

(Face to Face in Harlow Study Centre TBC) 

Pharmacology, Pathophysiology, and Pharmacotherapeutics Formative Deadline: Tuesday 5th May 

All Groups Thurs 14th May 
Study Day 3: Clinical Assessment, History Taking- Q&A session  

 

Learning in Practice Log and Record of Clinical Activities Formative Deadline: Tuesday 19th May 

TAB Link Distributed to Students. Wednesday 20st May 

All Groups Thurs 21nd May  

Study Day 4: Prescribing in the Context of the Broader 
Healthcare System.  

Medicines Optimisation &  
Clinical Management Planning 1 

All Groups Thurs 4th June 
Study Day 5: Diagnosis and Differential Diagnosis 

Public Health and Local Heath Economy  

Reflective Case Study (Recorded) Formative Deadline Tuesday 9th June 

Norwich Wed 10th June Simulated Patient Assessment 

Harlow Thurs 11th June Simulated Patient Assessment 

All Groups Wed 17th June  *Self-directed study/eLearning 

All Groups Thurs 18th June *Self-directed study/eLearning 

All Groups Thurs 25th June 
Study Day 6: Medicines Optimisation & 

Clinical Management Planning 2  

All Groups Thurs 2nd July 
Study Day 7: Prescribing Dilemmas 

Challenges to Using Your Prescribing 

Completion of e-learning Summative Deadline: Tuesday 7th July 



 
 

Wednesday 15th July: TAB progress report distributed. 
 

Norwich Wed 15th July 

Study Day 8: Clinical Examination Skills Assessment 

/ Final Assessment Preparation 

 (Face to Face at UEA, TBC) 

Harlow Thurs 16th July 

Study Day 8: Clinical Examination Skills Assessment 

/ Final Assessment  

(Face to Face at Harlow Study Centre, TBC) 

Final Submission Deadline: Reflective Case Studies Tuesday 25th August  

Final Portfolio Submission and TAB Submission 9th September 2025 

Norwich Wed 16th September  Case Based Discussion  

Harlow Thurs 17th September Case Based Discussion 

*Please note ALL dates listed are compulsory attendance for the course  
 

Colour code  Attendance Requirement  

   Suggested eLearning /Self Directed Learning Days  

   Online Assessment Days  

   Face to Face Study Days  

  Online Study Days  

  Assessment Submission Deadlines  

 

*These are self-directed learning days and are suggested days for completion of relevant activities, they do 
not require attendance on the day and these activities can be completed at any point during the course 
Programme.   
  

The study sessions above indicate duplicated days to accommodate learner numbers. Depending upon 
numbers, one or both days may proceed for each session.   
  

All formative and summative deadlines are due by 3pm of the date stated.  

 

Additional Sessions 

• TBC – Pebblepad drop-in session 1 (Online) 
• TBC - Course Team Drop-in session 2 (Online) 

 


